
Thursday, December 2
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9,30..p.m.

i ZB 1070eens A m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 In Three-Quarter Time
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with|the Wayfarers

)10. 0 Doctor Paul
/

10.15 The Renegade
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Tapping Tempo
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
(Cherry)

;1.30 Tapestries of Life2.0 Under the Baton
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub NoticesMatinee
4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Peggy Lee
4.15 Piano Medley
4.30 Variety Parade
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Spinning the Tops
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily Diary2 Invincible Kate
7.15 . Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.46 Prophecy8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Son of the Storm9. 0 Ask Me Another (Jack Davey)9.30 Review of Play in First Test,M.C.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by EricBedser
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rodt)
10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray10.45 Soft Lights and Sweet Music11.0 Radio Cabaret
12. 0 Close down
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27Bwux506. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Celebrity Artists9.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sinas
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Orchestral Parade2.15 Kathryn Grayson
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Book Re-view; Home Decorating
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes3.45 Billy May’s Orchestra4.0 Donald Novis
4.15 Bobby Limb’s Orchestra
4.30 Rising Stars4.45 Ink Spots
5. 0 The Three Suns
6.15 From the Filmg .
5.30 ° Voices in Chorus
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell It To Taylors
6.45 Al Trace’s Orchestra7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Love at Arms
SF Money-Go-RoundTudor Princess
Variety Time
Ask Me Another
Review of Play in First Test,.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by Ericser
Accent on Melody
Favourites of Yesterday
Dolores Gray SingsPicture of Dorian Gray
Popular Dance Bands and Singers
Close down
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3ZB toewm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 On Your Way, Children
8.20 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Racing Harcourts
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
411. 0 Thursday Morning Meiodies
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Session
14.30 Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Salon Music
2.30 Women’s Hour: Book Review;
Home Decorating
3.30 Waldteufel Waltzes
3.45 Carlo Buti (tenor)4. 0 Jnae Powell Sings
4.15 The Skyrockets Orchestra
4.45 Teresa Brewer Takes Over
5. 0 Billy Mayerl and his Orchestra
5.15 Comedy Corner .

5.30 Studio Quiz: Price to Pay (Grace
Green)
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Viennese String OrchestraWild Life
Lou Preager and his Orchestra
Sam Browne Takes the Vocal
Invincible Kate
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
Rivertown
Money-Go-Round
Tudor Princess
I Spy
Ask Me Another
Review of Play in First Test,
.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by Eric
ser
When Day Is Done
Jack Smith and the Clark Sisters
The Picture of Dorian Gray
Riccarton Is On the Air
Close down

ATB nic tn.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
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7. Morning Star
9. Wiorning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Music for Milady
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’ Session
1.30 Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Records at Random
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
Malayan Letter; Home Decorating
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Felix King, his Piano and Orchestra
4.16 Continental Corner
4.30 Burl Ives
4.45 Ray Noble and his Orchestra5. 0 Family Favourites
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Music, Music
7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Dinner at Antoine’s8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Reserved
9..0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Review of Play in First Test,
M.C.c. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by Eric
Bedser
10. 0 Eight Hour Alibi
10.15 Rhythm Roundup
10.30 Picture of Dorian Gray
10.45 These are New
11. 0 Radio Roundabout
12. 0 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be nt
direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,ated Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener,, and may not be
without permission, ,

940 ke. 319 mm,27 PALMERSTON eh.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.30
9.45
1u. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

11.30
12. 0

Good Morning Requests
Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
Home Decorating Talk
Alias Jane Morgan
Escape Me Never
Out of the Shadows
The Ambassadress
Shopping Reporter (Margaret isaac)
Light Orchestral Music
Lunch Musio

1.30 p.m. Modern Romances
2. 0
2.30
Spotlight on European Artists
Women’s Hour (Kay): Book Talk;Fiji Newsletter

3.30
3.45
4. 0
4.15
4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.15
5.30

Musical Comedy Stars
Compositions by Sidney Torch
Rhythm on the Keyboard
Vocals by Lee Lawrence
March Time
Famous Ballads
Concert Instrumentalists
Blake Reynolds and his Orchestra
The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus

5.45 Popular Songs in Harmony
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tues
Wild Life
Musical Miscellany
Rod Craiq

an ht eg
The Devil and the Lady "* sd Ae7A6

7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
746 Three Roads to Destiny
8.0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen).8.30 Orchestral Serenade
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Review of Play in First Test,M.C.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by EricBedser :

9.45 Spotlight Pianist: Hazel Scott
10. 0 This was the Week: Nurse CavellBorn
10.15 Swingtime
10.30 Close down s

-- a a ore ny
When the popular English dance
band, the Skyrockets, were due to play
in a Royal Command Performance sev-
eral years ago, the drummer George
Firestone suffered a broken, arm a few
days before the big show. Rather than
miss such a show, George took his
place behind the drams and for over
two hours pounded the rhythm with
one arm, a wonderful feat, which was
duly recognised by all concerned. The
Skyrockets Dance Orchestra may:oeheard from 3ZB at 4.15.

:

* ok * il
2ZA’s programme "This Was the’.Week," at 10.0 p.m., deals tonight with"
the story of the First World War heroine Nurse Edith Cavell, whose birthdayfalls on December 4.ae a an ae eS a oe

A Christmasthought

PYRAMIDTrtdtHarr
HANDKERCHIEFS

PYRAMIDHandkerchiefs aresoftfinished
for immediate use
Obtainable inplainwhite,fancywhitesandcoloursformen.
Fancywhiteorcoloursforwomen:

A TOoTAL GUARANTEED PRODUCT
See Registered Trade Mark Label on every handkerchief PYRM

TOOTALBROADHURST LEE CO.LTD, P.O. BOX604,WELLINGTON


